

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
Office Use Only							



10/04/19--01005--014 **25



19 OCT -4 PH 8: 02

OCT 2 5 2019 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

٠

TO:	Registration Section
•	Division of Corporations

Classic Storage of North Florida, LLC

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sidney K Hobbs

Name of Person

Classic Storage of North Florida, LLC

Firm/Company

5830 US 1 South

Address

St. Augustine, FL 32086

City/State and Zip Code

classicstorage7@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sidney K Hobbs 904 806-4625

Name of Person

at (

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

1 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the Florida.

		Classic Storage of North Florida, LLC				
	me of the limited liability company: 5830 US 1 South	82		821 S C	321 S Griffin Shores Drive	
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited lia (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET A</u> St Augustine FL 32084		(0)	N	Mailing address of limited liability com (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BC</u> stine FL 32080	
	10/15/2015	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 L150001	75718	
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/registration in Donald W Wallis		4.		Document number	
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office show 780 North Ponce De Leon Bly	vn on the records of t	the Florida i	Dept. of State		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE F	LORIDA STREET A	ADDRESS)			
	St Augustine	, FL	32084		ALL O	
(b)	Sidney K Hobbs				ALLAHASSALE, FLURIDA	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/	or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office add	ress:	PH	
	821 S Griffin Shores Drive				FLURIU	
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:				JA 2	
	St Augustine	FL	32080			
the char agent w was/we the arrig	mited liability company is not organi nge or changes are made, the Florida vill be identical. Or, in the case of a f re authorized by an affirmative vote of zles of organization or the operating a manual formation of the operating a manual formation of authorized representative	street address of Florida limited lia of the members o agreement of the	the regist ability cor f the limit limited lia	ered office npany, it is ted liability	and the business office of the reg- hereby confirmed that the change company or as otherwise provide pany.	
provisio the obli to mere notified	y accept the appointment as register ons of all statutes relative to the prop gations of my position as registered a ly reflect a change in the registered of in writing of this change.	ed agent and agr er and complete agent as provided office address, 11	ee to act i performa I for in Ci aereby coi	n this capa nce of my a hapter 605, afirm that t	icity. I further agree to comply with huties, and I am familiar with and a F.S. Or, if this document is being he limited liability company has be	
Signatur	e of Registered Agent					
	Division of Corpo	orations• P.O. B FILING FI			see, FL 32314	

1